Job Name:______________________________________
Distributor:______________________________________
Type:_ _________________________________________
Material:	 Anodized Aluminum
Colour:	 Silver Grey
Diffuser Type:	 Frosted
Diffuser Material:	 Polycarbonate (PC)
Channel Length:	 2m (6.5ft), 2.4m (7.8ft), 3m (9.8ft)
Channel Width:	 35.6mm (1.4in)
Channel Height:	 34.8mm (1.36in)
Accessories Included:	 1 Pair of End Caps
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
VBD-CH-RF5
Length: 2.4m (7.8ft)
Available in 3m (9.8ft) within BC only.
34.79 mm 30.84 mm
35.65 mm
32 mmModel: VBD-CH-RF5
 MODEL
–
 LENGTH
ORDERING GUIDE
Full 3-meter (9.8ft) length LED Channels
are limited to delivery within BC ONLY.VBD-CH-RF5
Leave Blank [3 meters (9.8ft)]
2.4 [2.4 meters (7.8ft)]
2 [2 meters (6.5ft)]
Model: VBD-CH-RF5
	 Extra End Caps (4 Pair/bag)
Model: VBD-ENCH-RF5
SKU: 666561426866
Model: VBD-CLCH-RF3
SKU: 666561427221
SKU: 666561423384
SKU: 666561431631
VBD-CH-RF5 (3 meters)
VBD-CH-RF5-2.4 (2.4 meters)
VBD-CH-RF5-2 (2 meters) SKU: 666561434083
RECOMMENDED LED STRIP LIGHTS (Sold Separately)
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product manufacturer. The information contained in this
specification sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable
for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty,
breach of contract, negligence, strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
	 MODEL	 COLOUR TEMPERATURE	 LUMEN/FT	 WATT/FT	 WIDTH	 INTENSITY	 DOT-FREE
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-60-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 152 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-60-12-NS	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 126-144 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-60-12-WP (Outdoor)	 3000K, 6000K	 126-144 (Lm/ft)	 1.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB-30-12-NS	 RGB	 2600-3000MCD	 2 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-COB480W2-xxxx-24S	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 155 (Lm/ft)	 2 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB-30-12-WP	 RGB	 –––––––––	 2.2 (W/ft)	 14mm	 Low	 ✔
	 VBDFS-COB480W3-xxxx-24S	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 232 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-120-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 298 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-xxxx-120-12-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 255-290 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 8mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3528-5000-120-24-WP	 5000K	 256 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 ✔
	 VBDFS-L2835-xxxx-120-24-WP	 3000K, 4000K	 298 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 14mm	 Medium	 ✔
  VBDFS-315-xxxx-120-12-NS(side emitting)	 3000K, 5000K, Green	 329-402 (Lm/ft)	 3 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Medium	 -------
	 VBDFS-5050-xxxx-60-12-NS	 3000K, 6000K	 360-396 (Lm/ft)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-5050-3000-60-24-NS	 3000K	 360-396 (Lm/ft)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
  VBDFS-4020-RGB-144-5-NS (side emitting)	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 10mm	 Mid-High	 -------
	 VBDFS-COB840W4.5-RGB-24NS	 RGB	 –––––––––	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-5050-RGB+2.7K-60-12-NS	 RGB+2700K	 2200-2600MCD (RGB)	 4.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 Mid-High	 ✔
			   164-182 Lm/ft (WW)
	 VBDFS-2216-CW&WW-336-24-NS	 1800K-2400K (Adjustable)	 815-1018 (Lm/ft)	 5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-2835-CW&WW-168-24-NS	 2700K-6000K (Adjustable)	 1018-1120 (Lm/ft)	 5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-2835-xxxx-120-24-NS	 3000K, 4000K, 5000K	 727-800 (Lm/ft)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-5050-WRGBWW-60-NS	 WRGBWW	 2200-2600MCD (RGB)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
			   164-182 Lm/ft (WW)
	 VBDCFS-5050-RGB+3.2K-96-24-NS	 RGB+3200K	 2200-2400MCD (RGB)	 5.5 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
			   152 Lm/ft (WW)
	 VBDFS-COB896W6.6-RGB27-24NS	 RGB+2700K	 –––––––––	 6.6 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-3014-xxxx-240-12-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K	 727-873 (Lm/ft)	 7 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
	 VBDFS-2835-xxxx-240-24-NS	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K	 1455-1600 (Lm/ft)	 9 (W/ft)	 12mm	 High	 ✔
Note: To avoid a dark spot on the sides of this channels we recommend installing more than one Run LED Strip. For more details please contact us at: sales@veroboard.com